Nr.

OOk, WNPRE

Nr.

OO, WNPRE

Praestg Efterars Weekend EMT 2013

Navn

Mark S. Christensen
Jargen Olsen
Henning Jakobsen
Oscar Koch-Mtller
Mike Bahnsen
Victor Koch-Miiller

Navn

Peter E. Olsen
David X. Lin

Hakun Vestergaard
Justin W. Jensen
Henrik Jeppesen
Villiam Vestergaard

Klub

Preestg
Nordfalster
Nordfalster
BMS
Preestg
BMS

Rating ELO
1310
1261
1168
1182
1160
1141

1403
1363

Fadslesdato

01.06.2000
04.11.1947
07.01.1945
09.01.2004
26.06.1993
08.10.2001

Max 1300 EMT 2013

Klub

Preestg
Preestg
Preestg
Preestg
Preestg
Preestg

Rating ELO
1113
1110
1045
1023
1000
1000

Fadslesdato

11.06.1958
05.12.2000
30.05.2002
17.12.1998
05.07.1967
22.03.2004

Telefonnr.

30566824
28897811
54850970
24949485
28494717
24949485

Telefonnr.

22412792
31181888
36920409
55967008
41723211
36920409



